
219.025 R$ 878.364.346

16.447 R$ 57.138.540
(7,51%) (6,51%)

5.483
(29,90%)

11.143
(60,77%)

69
(0,38%)

134
(0,73%)

146
(0,80%)

21.311.147
(27,24%)

35.006.643
(44,75%)

197.264
(0,25%)

114.126
(0,15%)

509.360
(0,65%)

Rio da Conceição/TO

Cachoeirinha/TO

Taipas do Tocantins/TO

Lajeado/TO

Sucupira/TO

Dois Irmãos do Tocantins/TO

Tocantínia/TO

Nova Olinda/TO

Silvanópolis/TO

Ipueiras/TO

Crixás do Tocantins/TO

Cariri do Tocantins/TO

Pugmil/TO

São Bento do Tocantins/TO

Abreulândia/TO

Combinado/TO

Oliveira de Fátima/TO

Porto Nacional/TO

Palmas/TO

Pequizeiro/TO
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12,22%

11,79%

11,66%

11,61%

11,49%

11,21%

10,88%

10,67%

10,36%

9,77%

9,70%

9,58%

9,42%

9,19%

9,05%

TO


